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VENETO

100 Misti

PISCINA DI BELLUNO, Domenica 20/05/2007 ore 11:00

ASD NUOTO BELLUNO
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

Categoria M25 - F

GERONAZZO EMANUELA
MILANESE STEFANIA

CategoriaM30 - F

BOZZO ELISABETTA

LAZZARIN CRISTINA

BURATO FRANCESCA

BORTOT ELENA

MINELLO ALESSANDRA
REOLON CHIARA

DE LUCA LOREDANA
DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA

Categoria M35 - F
MONTANO CRISTINA
TREVISAN MONICA
PERIN GIORGIA
PARCIANELLO SILVIA
PIZZIN VALENTINA

Categoria M40 - F

FARAON BARBARA
LOVAT TATIANA
CAPRETTA MARIA
PADOVAN ALESSANDRA
MORO DEBORA

Categoria M45 - F
SARTOR MARINA
Categoria M50 - F
ETZI LAURA
SALVALAGGIO CATIA
COSTANTINI ELEONORA
Categoria M60 - F

LONGHETTO MARTA
ZIA FRANCA

Serie

Anno

1985
1986
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1984
1982
1984
1983
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1982
1982
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1975
1976
1976
1978
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1974
1971
1972
1971

1969

1963
1964
1963

1951
1954
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VEN
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Foglion. 1
16/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

tempo base

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

tempo base

A.R.CA. SSD.aRL
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

tempo base

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.
NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
A.R.C.A. S.S.D.aRL
NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.

tempo base

NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

RONCADENUOTO
RONCADENUOTO
tempo base
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
tempo base

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
RANAZZURRA Lido

tempo base

A.R.CA. SS.D.aRL
RONCADENUOTO

Tempo Pti

01:04.76

01:25.80
01:26.20

01:04.80

01:16.70
01:19.20
01:22.70
01:28.60
01:32.50
01:36.90
01:40.50
ASS
01:06.69
01:22.60
01:26.80
01:33.40
01:33.60
01:33.80
01:07.68

01:24.80
01:34.40
01:43.50
01:45.10
01:53.60
01:08.94
01:32.10
01:11.95
01:25.30
01:49.20
01:55.50
01:20.70
01:58.40
02:14.30
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